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GALVO WELDING SYSTEM
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TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
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Max. Laser Power (w)

Laser Wavelength (nm)
Effective Focal Length of F-theta Lens (mm)
Welding Range (mm)

Effective Focal Length of Collimator (mm)
Working Distance (mm)

Fiber Connection Method
Aperture Size (mm)

Max. Welding Speed (mm/s)
Operating Temperature (°C)
Weight (kg)

Input Beam Aperture (mm)
Beam Displacement (mm)
Tracking Error (ms)
Repeatability (prad)

Offset Drift (urad/K)

Gain Drift (ppm/K)

Long-Term Drift over 8h (mrad)
1% of full Travel (ms)

10% of full Travel (ms)
Positioning Speed (m/s)

Scan Angle (°)

Gain Error (mrad)

Offset Offset (mrad)
Nonlinearity (%)

Power Requirements

Communication Protocol

& E Thunder 2000
<2000

1070110
254/330/460

120x120(F=254) / 170x170(F=330) / 220x220(F=460)

100/ 125/150/ 200
316(F=254) / 416(F=330) / 565(F=460)
QBH

30

3000

25+10

16

30

35.53

1.2

<1

<15

<8

<0.1

1.50

25

<5

<5

<0.1

+15VDC, 23A

16bit: XY2-100 / 20bit: ST2-100

@ EREEF=160mmAYIHENI Test using F-theta lens with focal length F=160mm
@ LU EREHRNFAE Allangles above are optical angles
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Scanner Optics Co., Ltd.
IMREBRYIMELXAS EHERTRRCIHHEB2&B10Hk www.scanneroptics.cn / www.scanneroptics.com

Building B2&B10, Taohuayuan Science and Technology Innovation Park, 0755-2304 1055
Xixiang Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, China. hansscanner@hanslaser.com




